x Historial das praias do concelho de Albufeira com Bandeira Azul

Praias de Albufeira

2009 | 2010 | 2011

Praias 1987 | 1988 | 1989 | 1990 | 1991 |1992* | 1993 | 1994 | 1995

1996 | 1997 | 1998 | 1999 | 2000

2001

Salgados
Galé Oeste

Galé Leste
Manuel Lourengo
Evaristo

Castelo

Coelha

Séo Rafael

Arrifes

Peneco - Tlnel

Pescadores

Inatel

Alemaées

Aveiros

Oura

Oura Leste

Santa Eulalia

Maria Luisa -

Olhos de Agua
Barranco Belharucas

Falésia - Acoteias

Falésia - Alfamar

Rocha B. Poente

Rocha Baixinha

Rocha B. Nascente
7 5 10 12 14 14 14 14 14 12 13 13 12 13 14 15 15 14 18 20 20 19 23

Total praias 2 3

2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019 | 2020 | 2021

24

Total até
2023

20
15
36
29
29
15
14
34
15
12
11
12
10
34
34
19
32
32
29
31
29
18
30
9
37

2022 | 2023

2024

25 25 24

| Praia Candidata I

LEGENDA: - Praia galardoada




